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Typical Physical Properties

( For components ) Comp.A Comp.B

Viscosity, cps Brookfield L.V.F.
Spindle #2 @ 30 RPM

200 400 - 600

Specific gravity ASTM D-1638 1.20 1.15

Weight per gal. Lbs. 10.00 9.58
Colour Dark Brown Light BrownVisual
Styrene monomer
content

20 % in system
ASTM D-1638 1.20 1.15

by weight 31 69Mix ratio

TESTING METHOD RESULTS ( 0% glass )( For cured material )

TESTING METHOD

ASTM D-638 13,000Tensile strength, psi

ASTM D-638 450,000Tensile modulus, psi

ASTM D-790 28,000Flexural strength, psi

ASTM D-790 400,000Flexural modulus, psi

ASTM D-648 160° FHeat distortion temp.

ASTM D-638 4Elongation, %

42Barcol hardness

85Shore D hardness

ASTM D-2566-88 85Linear shrinkage, %

REACTIVITY DATA ( 100 gram mass @ 74° F )

10 - 15 min.Demold time

120 - 180 secondsGel time

PERFORMANCE CHARACTERISTICS

Fiber wetting

Sagging / Draining

Fabricating Method

excellent

minimal

All room temperature methods

Fiberglass Reinforced Polymer (FRP)

48" PVC DR51 PIPE
(OD: 50.8", WALL: ~0.996")

1238
[48.7"]
PIPE ID

1289
[50.8"]
PIPE OD

predl systems
frp baseliner
w/ tapered edge

457

[18"]

FRP LINER

H20 RATED CONCRETE
PRECAST LID

1473
[58.0"]

vertex
gasket

h20 cover 24"x36"
(model USF AHS 24X36)

102
[4.00"]

2"Ø inserta tee

2" Ø discharge

pipe length
~96"

conseal

6"Ø inlet
(size tbd)

pumps & internal parts
supplied & installed by others

conduit holes
(by others)

356
[14"]

1194
[47"] tbd

356
[14.00"]

valve station
ELEVATION VIEW

SCALE: 1:20

48" PVC DR51 PIPE
(OD: 50.8", WALL: ~0.996")

2" Ø floor drain

pipe length
48"

predl systems
frp baseliner
w/ tapered edge

4"
tbd

hamilton kent
tylox type "c" gasket

model#5796

slope 2%

152
[6.00"]

203
[8.00"] 305

[12.00"]

178
[7"]

detail-a

detail-b

103
[4"]

51
[2.00"]

15
[0.60"]

3
[0.10"]

hamilton kent
tylox type "c" gasket

model#5796

48"Ø pvc dr51 pipe

vertex compression
gasket

frp wetwell liner

1067
[42.00"]

73°

103
[4"]

280
[11.0"]

1626
[64"]

914

[36.00"]

detail-a

detail-b

7
[0.29"]

6
[0.24"]

2°

4
[0.16"]

63
[2.5"]

1626
[64"]

Ø1626
 [Ø64.0"]

CONC LID OD

610
[24.00"]

864
[34.00"]

914
[36.00"]

1067
[42.00"]

HATCH FRAME

HATCH OPENING
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